

## **PURCHASE REQUEST**

W/2 24

Province of Bohol

F-PR-2022-1236 8/30/2022

Department: Provincial Engineer's Office						Date:	July 21, 2022
Section:						Date:	
Joed of T				ALOBS N	10.	Date :	
Item No.	Quantiy	Unit	Item Description	Estimat	ed Unit Cost	Est	timated Amount
801.a	51.98	sq.m.	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	Р	439.70	Р	22,855.44
001.0	22,70	J 54	Removal of Dry Wall Partitions, Glass Windows and Doors				
801.b	9.18	sq.m.	RE-INSTALLATION OF 2 UNITS GLASS WINDOWS AND 2 UNITS WOODEN DOORS	Р	758.48	Р	6,962.88
1003 (1)a1	26.78	sq.m.	FIBER CEMENT BOARD DOUBLE WALLING ON LIGHT METAL FRAMES	P 4,026.1	4,026.13	Р	107,819.85
,			12 mm $\times$ 4' $\times$ 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on Light Gauge Metal & Horizontal Wall Stud Spaced @ 0.60m O.C.B.W using 0.40 mm $\times$ 50 mm $\times$ 100 mm Rectangular Tube Frame, double wall				
1010	6.72	sq.m.	WOODEN DOORS WITH DOOR JAMBS	Р	6,289.06	P	42,262.50
			1 set - Half French Type Solid Wooden Panel Door, 1.60m x 2.10m, 2 Panels, varnish finish, with 1/4" thick glass paneling, Door Jambs, 3 1/2" x 3 1/2" Loosepin Hinges, Heavy Duty Foot Bolt and Chain Bolt, Lever TypeHeavy Duty Door Lock, including installation				
			2 sets - Half French Type Solid Wooden Panel Door, 1.60m x 2.10m, 2 Panels, varnish finish, with 1/4" thick glass paneling, Door Jambs, 3 1/2" x 3 1/2" Loosepin Hinges, Lever TypeHeavy Duty Door Lock, including installation				
1018(3)	14.40	sq.m.	REPAIR/REPLACEMENT OF FLOOR TILES AFFECTED BY THE REMOVED PARTITIONS	Р	1,698.51		24,458.50
1032 (1)a	62.51	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR DRYWALL PARTITION AND REPAIRED CEILING	P '	374.38	Р	23,402.6
SPL1	2.00	unit	TRANSFER OF INDOOR FOR CEILING AND WALL CASSETTE TYPE AIRCON	Р	28,074.38	P	56,148.7
			TOTAL ESTIMATED	CONTR	ACT COST:	P	283,910.59

Purpose/Remarks:

Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the

RENOVATION OF SPACES AT THE GROUND FLOOR OF THE CAPITOL FOR CONGRESSMEN'S OFFICES

**Provincial Capitol, Tagbilaran City** 

Mode of Procurement: Bidding

No. of days delivered: 30 Calendar Days

Place of Delivery:

**Project Site** 

To be awarded:

By lot

Requested By:

Cash Availability:

Approved by:

Signature

Printed Name
Designation
Provincial Engineer

Cash Availability:

Approved by:

EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN
Provincial Treasurer

Governor

1202 0049 F383,900

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE

PROVINCE OF ROHO

PROVINCE OF ROHO

PATE OBJECT

EARMARK NO. EA- 20 44 VALIDUNTIL 12/20/21

EARMARK NO. EA- 20 44 VALIDUNTIL 12/

PETER PUSSM R = UT AL.CPA

Bil